KOHocTb Kacnua 2025
AcTpaxaHb, 3. - 6.6.2025

AucTtaHuua 25 Manbuunkn, 50m BosbHbIA CTUb 8-13 net
05.06.2025 - 15:20 Pesynbtatsl
FOHowweckne pekopAbl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nact25.68 BOJIKOB, AnekcaHap CapaTtoB 04.11.2022
HOHoLueckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nac127.72  BOJIKOB, AnekcaHap Py3a 05.12.2021
FOHoLweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nac129.77  MEPKY/OB, Erop MNeH3a 22.02.2019
KOHowweckune pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nact31.30  [KYBANAKOB, leopruii AcTpaxaHb 24.11.2012
KOHoLueckune pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06n1act33.55 AJIEKCEEB, AHTOH AcTpaxaHb 18.10.2019
FOHoLweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nact34.03  BAOBEHKO, daHuun AcTpaxaHb 13.12.2013
Mecto ®amunusa, nms r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar
FOHoLWwN
1. MAHIDKUEB, ApcnaHr 2017 llwoH CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 39.52 lloH
2. KABAHBAEB, OmuTpuii 2017 llwoH CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,94 44.86 IloH
3. BOJIYKOB, Bnaguncnas 2017 IlvoH MKOY[O 3ATO 3HameHckasa CLU 47.38 llltoH
4. ®AQEEB, 'ne6 2017 6/p CLWUIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 51.44 llhoH
5. NO3HAKOB, leopruii 2017 llwoH CLWIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 52.83 llltoH
6. HUKYJIMH, Aptem 2017 llwH [AduHamo 53.17 llltoH
7. UEPKALLWH, Cepreii 2017 6/p CLWBBC M. B.H. CkokoBa 53.37 llloH
8. 34BJ10B, Hukonai 2017 6/p CLWBBC M. B.H. CkokoBa 1:07.85
DSQ ®UNJTIATOB, MakcumununaH 2017 6/p CLWBBC M. b.H. CkokoBa
FOHoLWKM
1. MABJ/IKOTOB, Kapum 2016 lwoH CLIOPK LCKA 39.61 IhoH
2. WNbVH, ApTem 2016 llvoH CLIOPK LCKA 41.48 lloH
3. IYHEB, Huknta 2016 IlwoH CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 42.14 1loH
4, CUMOHOB, Knpunn 2016 llwoH CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,35 42.23 lltoH
5. NYUEB, Erop 2016 llvoH [duHamo +0,74 42.53 IloH
6. LWANXYTANHOB, Pyctam 2016 1lwoH CLWOPK LCKA 43.11 lloH
7. BNIAQUMWNPOB, Bnaagucnas 2016 llvoH [AuHamo +1,08 44.80 IloH
8. WWMNEHKO, Mapk 2016 llwoH CLIOPK LICKA 44.86 lloH
9. KWNPCAHOB, PycnaH 2016 IlllwoH CLWIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 47.15 llloH
10. TOPAHWVIH, lopaeit 2016 lllvoH CLIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 47.56 llltoH
11. TPAYEB, PomaH 2016 llvoH [duHamo 47.74 llltoH
12. NMAH®WNOB, Tumodbeit 2016 lllvoH CLIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 47.94 |llloH
13. NACTYLLKOB, AHgpeii 2016 lllvoH [AuHamo 48.19 llltoH
14. CBMPUAOB, BukTtop 2016 IlwoH CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 48.79 IlloH
15. NMANCOB, AaHun 2016 lllwoH CLWIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 48.88 IlltoH
16. OBYUAPEHKO, JaHuun 2016 llwoH CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 49.16 |llltoH
17. KY3bMWH, Kupunn 2016 lllvoH CLWIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 49.19 llloH
18. TACIEKOB, Tumyp 2016 lllvon CLWBBC vm. B.H. CkokoBsa 49.37 llloH
19. BOPI'YJIEB, AnekcaHap 2016 lllvon CLWBBC M. B.H. CkokoBa 50.36 llloH
20. MAPKEJIOB, VBaH 2016 llwoH CLIOPK LICKA 51.29 llhoH
21. KNH3EEB, Bnagucnas 2016 6/p CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,98 53.41 |llloH
22. NAMNWWMHOB, Huknta 2016 llltoH CLIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,54 53.87 llloH
23. NOPOXHA, JaHunn 2016 lllvoH CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,94 54.19 llloH
24. NIbIKOB, TuModeii 2016 lllvoH CLUIOPK LICKA 54.56 llloH
25. IUTBNHOB, MartBseii 2016 lwoH CLIOPK LUCKA 55.89
26. TPATNAWBWIIN, ApTtem 2016 IlllwoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 56.74
27. OFHEB, Hukonai 2016 6/p CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,79 58.30
28. IYWWH, Apcennii 2016 6/p CLWBBC M. B.H. CkokoBa 59.56
29. LWALIKWIA, Mpuropwmii 2016 6/p CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,95 1:00.88
30. 340OPOBEL, Neb6 2016 llvoH CLIOPK LCKA +0,98 1:00.97
31. JOBPbIHVH, Huknta 2016 6/p CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 1:02.11
32. CEMEHOB, Aptem 2016 lloH [AduHamo 1:05.73
33. PAI'Y30B, KoHCTaHTUH 2016 6/p CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 1:07.03
34. AHTOXWH, l'eopruii 2016 lllvoH CLUIOPK LICKA 1:07.04
35. NATEEB, Pacaanb 2016 6/p CLUIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 1:08.16
36. PASIAJIVEB, PycTtam 2016 6/p CLUIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 1:11.29
37. HAYMOB, Apocnas 2016 6/p CLWBBC M. b.H. CkokoBa 1:18.20
38. BEJIVEB, Hukuta 2016 6/p CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 1:23.23
DSQ EPMOJIAEB, Aptemnii 2016 6/p CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
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KOHocTb Kacnua 2025

AcTpaxaHb, 3. - 6.6.2025

OucTtaHuusa 25, Manbumku, 50m BonbHbIA cTub, KOHOLLIK

MecTo damunus, ums

DSQ PACXYTAOMHOB, Bnagucnas
DSQ /NNYHEB, AHTOH

FOHoLIN

HEPCWCHAH, TurpaH
MbIXAHLUEB, KoHCTaHTWH
AXMEAOB, Kapum
MNOAKON3WH, AHpgpeli
YXOB, PomaH
NBIYATUH, NBaH
N, fanuun
HEKO3bIPEB, AmuTpuii
9. KOCOPOTWKOB, AnekcaHap
10. YEPEMWCOB, ApTém
11. HEroaoB, Mapk
12. A/IVEB, TamepnaH
13. KYAPABLEB, PomaH
14. KY3VIH, ApceHuii
15. BESHOCOB, Erop
16. 3ONOTYXNH, Makcum
17. YEPBOHEHKO, 3axap
18. TOPOAAHWH, Makap
19. NMPOLEHKO, Huknta
20. MAC/AK, NnatoH
21. YEPHOB, ApTém
22. TPYBWUWNH, Mupocnas
23. NWWMEEB, AnekcaHgp
24. MNXWNH, Vropb
25. AP>XKYXAHOB, 9Mmunb
26. MBYEHKO, MBaH
27. CbIUEB, Anekceli
28. TY>)KBVH, NeoHng
29. XXAPKWX, l'epmaH
30. KOTOB, Kupunn
31. MNCAPEB, [leHnc
32. NENEXWH, AnekcaHap
33. CYPIAHOB, Apocnas
TPU®OHOB, leoHng
35. TANOTYEHKO, Mupocnas
36. KOBAJIEB, fApocnas
37. TOPLUKOJMEMNOB, Hukonaii
38. AAMSAH, Cepreii
39. AKOBJIEB, AHapei
40. PEBOTYHOB, ApceHuii
41. MATOMEJOB, PamasaH
DSQ TOPIMNHWY, Aptem
DSQ MYCATKWH, AnekcaHgp

NGO A~WNPE

KOHoLN

KAPMEEB, MaTtBei
3NKPAHELI, MaTBei
CMBbITVH, MaTBei
MAMETbLEB, Aptemuii
BVHHWK, Hukuta
MWUYYEB, ne6
BbIPBUY, Erop
MEFOTOCbAHL, Tumyp
VBAHOB, Erop
KAMMNHOCOB, BukTtop

CoOxxNooOA~WNE

[EEY

r/p
2016
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

6/p
I11toH

1]

1]

1]

1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
11tOH
11tOH
I1toH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
11tOH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I11toH
I1toH
ItoH
I11toH
I11toH
I11toH
11tOH
I11toH
ItoH
I1toH

Il

Il

1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
ItoH

KomaHga R.T.

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,59
MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHckasa CLU
CLIBBC uvm. B.H. CkokoBa +0,66
CLBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,56
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa

[JvHamo
CLIBBC uvm. B.H. CkokoBa +0,66
AvHamo +0,79

MKOY[OO 3ATO 3HameHckasa CL+0,73
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,68
CLBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa

CLWOPK LCKA

[AnHamo +0,75
Martsees B.W.

MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHckasa CLU

CLU MO "AXTyBUHCKMiA paitoH" +0,78
OnHamo +0,82
CLU MO "AXTY6UHCKMiA paitoH ™
CLUBBC uvm. B.H. CkokoBa +0,89
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa

CLUOPK LICKA +0,63
CLBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,79
MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHckasa CL+0,57
CLL MO "AXTy6UHCKMIA paiioH ™
CLUOPK LICKA

MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHckasa CL+0,81
[vHamo

CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa

CLUOPK LICKA

AvHamo

CLBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,82
CLUOPK LICKA

OnHamo +1,08
CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa

CLUOPK LICKA

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa

CLUOPK LICKA

AnHamo

CLUOPK LICKA

CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa

CLIBBC uvm. B.H. CkokoBa +0,48
CLBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,70

CLWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,64
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,59
CLWOPK LCKA +0,74
CLUOPK LICKA +0,77

CLIBBC uvm. B.H. CkokoBa +0,91
CLBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa

MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHckasa CL+0,56
[vHamo

PesynbTar
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KOHocTb Kacnua 2025

AcTpaxaHb, 3. - 6.6.2025

OucTtaHuusa 25, Manbumku, 50m BonbHbIA cTub, KOHOLLIK

MecTo damunus, ums

11. XXYKOB, Hukuta

12. A/IEKCEEB, borgaH

13. MAPKEJIOB, AnekcaHgp

14. MUXANNOB, Martseii

15. TYAKOB, Mypag

16. T'PEBLLOB, ApceHnii

17. KJIOUKOB, Apocnas

OCTPOYXOB, NnatoH

19. NCKAHOAPOB, Pagmunp

20. MENINXOB, loppeii

21. KOCEHKO, 3axap

22. MNOMNnoOB, dununn

23. HA3APEHKO, EBrenuii

24. NNTBMHOB, Tumodeii

25. YKPAVUHCKUW, Makcum

26. UTAJIMEB, 3mMup

27. WWNWKWH, NBeaH

28. AXMETOB, Nnbchat

29. MBAHOB, Bnagnmup

30. TPOTMWH, Bnagucnas

31. KPACHOB, faHunn
DSQ OHYYKOB, denop
DSQ METPOB, AmuTpuii

HOHoLN

OVNHKOB, fpocnas
MYHWH, Anekcanap
MATAX, ApceHuii
FYEUI/IH, Bagum
CAVNOYTONHOB, Tumyp
BACWH, OaHuun
BOJIOCYXWNH, PoauoH
XOMAKOB, Me6
WTNEHKOB, Ceprei
10. MNPOHOB, Bnagnmup
11. MAKAPOB, AHgpeii
12. BULWHAKOB, Bopuc
13. AJIVEB, AnaH

©COoNoOOA~WN R

14. LENOBA/IbHVKOB, 'ne6

15. COJIOBbLEB, Aptemuii
16. YWAKOB, Bnagumup
17. MALLEHCKWI, Erop
18. AHNCMMOB, Nropb

19. BACMNEHKOB, Bnactumup

20. COPOKWH, Apocnas
21. CYKTANMEB, Nnbsc

22. INCOroPOB, AnekcaHap

23. KNCENEB, AmuTpuii
24. HEIDKATW, Tneb
25. CN30B, denop

26. XUNHIYPXXVH, Tumodpeli

27. CMNPAKOB, Erop

28. BJOBEHKO, PomaH

29. MANIbITNH, ®egop
DSQ TUMO®EEB, CtenaH
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KomaHga

AnHamo

CLBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLWOPK LCKA

[AnHamo

Martsees B.W.

CLUOPK LICKA

CLU MO "AXTYOGUHCKMi1 paiioH"
[vHamo

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

CLL MO "AXTy6UHCKMNIA paiioH ™
CLUOPK LICKA

CLU MO "AXTY6VHCKWIA paitoH "
CLWOPK LCKA

CLL MO "AXTy6UHCKMIA paiioH "
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
CLL MO "AXTy6UHCKMIA paiioH "
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa

CWBBC vm. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA
CLU MO "AXTY6VHCKWIA paitoH ™

R.T.

+0,60
+0,55
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+0,61
+0,54
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CLU MO "AXTy6VHCKWiA paitoH ™
CLWOPK LCKA

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
AvHamo

CLWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

[vHamo

[AvHamo

AvHamo

CLIOPK LCKA

CLWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLU MO "AXTy6VHCKWiA paitoH ™
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LCKA

+0,69
+0,59
+0,76
+0,65
+0,75
+0,83
+0,83
+0,70

+0,55
+0,66

+0,72

+0,75
+0,74
+0,74
+0,82
+0,74
+0,35
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KOHocTb Kacnua 2025
AcTpaxaHb, 3. - 6.6.2025

OucTtaHuusa 25, Manburku, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb

FOHoLKn
1. WEBUOB, Makcum 2012 1 CLWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa +0,47 27.29 1
2. JEMEHTEEB, femupg, 2012 | CWBBC vm. B.H. CkokoBa +0,48 28.75 1l
3. CABYEHKO, faHunun 2012 1 CLU MO "AxTy6uHCKMiA palioH" +0,69 28.76 1l
4, FEI7ILI,+OK, MaTBei 2012 1l [AnHamo +0,78 29.36 1l
5. OYWATOB, Tumyp 2012 1 CLU MO "AxTy6uHCKMiA paitioH" +0,67 29.57 1
6. AKXXUTNTOB, Tumyp 2012 1 CLUOPK LCKA 29.73 1
7. TOPAHOB, AHapei 2012 10 CLU MO "AXTy6uHCKMiA paiioH" +0,73 29.79 1l
8. ®POMEHKOB, Marseli 2012 1 CLU MO "AXTy6UHCKMiA palioH" +0,62 29.83 lioH
9. KOBAJIEB, Bagum 2012 10 CLU MO "AxTy6uHCKMiA palioH" +0,88 30.56 loH
10. BEJIEHKO, EBrenuii 2012 1l MKOY O 3ATO 3HameHckasa CLU 30.62 loH
11. BYTAEB, Marseii 2012 1 CLU MO "AXTy6UHCKMiA paiioH" +0,84 31.55 lwoH
12. NYKOMCKWIA, Oannun 2012 1 CLIOPK LCKA +0,83 31.69 loH
13. APTbITAJIVEB, faHunn 2012 10 CLU MO "AXTy6UHCKMiA paiioH" +0,76 32.34 loH
14. NYUYNHCKNI, Makcum 2012 1 CLU MO "AXTy6UHCKMiA paitloH" +0,62 33.06 loH
15. AHTOHOB, TuxoH 2012 1l CLUBBC uvm. B.H. CkokoBa 33.16 loH
16. XY>XKAXMETOB, Unbsic 2012 lwoH CLU MO "AxTy6uHckuii palioH" +0,67 33.18 loH
17. KY3WH, Enuceit 2012 1l AvHamo +0,68 33.66 loH
18. UAMJINH, Huknta 2012 1 CLWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa +0,75 36.05 lloH
19. KYJINYEB, Bagum 2012 loH CLU MO "AXTy6UHCKMWIA paiioH" 36.16 lloH
20. BEJ/INXAHOB, TamepnaH 2012 lwH CLWOPK LCKA 38.71 lhoH
21. HETKAJIMEB, Wnbpap 2012 6/p CLWBBC M. B.H. CkokoBa 51.59 llloH
EXH BENBI'MCOB, AaHun 2011 IllhwoH CLWUIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 43.85 IltoH
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